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2.55.10 Revolver .357 Maghum - Herren |

1.

SSV  Rot
Thomas Pecoroni
Thomas Merx
Thomas Weise

. SSV  Rot2

Andreas Stumm
Werner Kohler
Karl-Heinz Treiber

. SG Wiesloch

Hans jun. Walter
Berthold Gebhard
Florian Leroux

. SSV Dielheim

Dietmar Sauer
Martin Sauer
Jan Rausch

. SG Wiesloch 2

Marcel Hotz
Roland Kraft
Gerhard Riedinger

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren |

[EnY

SCOVWONOUAWNE

. Merx, Thomas

Weise, Thomas
Walter, Hans jun.

. Galanov, Igor

. Leroux, Florian
. Galanov, Viktor
. Camilji, Sadat

Hotz, Marcel

. Sauer, Martin
. Rausch, Jan

SSV
SSV
SG
SV
SG
SV
SV
SG
SSV
SSV

Rot

Rot
Wiesloch
Walldorf
Wiesloch
Walldorf
Tairnbach
Wiesloch
Dielheim
Dielheim

2.55.14 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren ll|

[En

COWXNOUTAWNE

. Korn, Gerd
. Pecoroni, Thomas

Triffo, Michael
Stumm, Andreas

. Sandford, Ulrike

Sauer, Dietmar

. Hartlieb, Frank

. Ittemann, Michael
. Kraft, Roland

. Osterloh, Martin

SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SG

SG

Sandhausen
Rot
Sandhausen
Rot
Sandhausen
Dielheim

Rot
Malschenberg
Wiesloch

Leimen 1874 e.V.

2.55.16 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren IV

N

. Kéhler, Werner
. Treiber, Karl-Heinz
. Gebhard, Berthold

SSV
SSV
SG

Rot
Rot
Wiesloch

385
383
365

362
361
349

362
341
340

318
313
309

329
296
168

46
42
44
39
42
48
38
41
36
44

47
49
45
45
42
39
34
38
33
31

44
41
43

1133
1072 A
1043
940
793
48 48
44 47
47 46
46 48
45 41
42 45
41 39
40 37
40 37
42 45
50 49
50 50
46 47
46 49
42 40
40 40
42 40
36 28
39 37
31 14
48 45
44 48
43 46

49
45
48
49
42
41
43
43
39
32

46
a7
46
44
43
38
44
42
34
24

46
a7
43

47
47
45
44
46
41
41
47
42
38

49
50
a7
46
42
44
43
36
41
30

42
41
39

50
46
49
43
41
44
43
46
46
36

48
46
48
48
41
35
a7
a7
34
16

a7
48
46

383
365
362
355
340
339
331
329
313
309

385
385
362
362
329
318
316
302
296
206

361 A
349 A
341
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. Herling, Hermann

Knopf, Rudi
Wegner, Mathias
Imhoff, Heinz Dieter
Bullinger, Stefan
Riedinger, Gerhard

SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SV
SG

Rot
Malschenberg
Sandhausen
Baiertal
NuRloch
Wiesloch
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40
45
43
25
36
21

43
43
33
26
38

7

40
39
37
31
13

9

44
40
36
35
20
29

38
34
43
39

26

39
45
47
20
13
37

324
319
307 A
224
196
168



